PINNAROO TRIAL RESULTS 3/10/18

ENCOURAGE

MAIDEN:

NOVICE:

IMPROVER:

1°T Byron Crawford
2" Anna Hughes
34 Duane Simon
4% Angie Grant

Judge — Rob Macklin
15t Kristina Crawford
2"d Peter Barr

34 Anna Hughes

4t Barry McCreanor
5th Rex Hocking

Judge — Rob Macklin
15T Kristina Crawford
2" Sandy Wilksch
3'd Peter Barr

4% Barry McCreanor
5th Rex Hocking

Judge — Rex Hocking
1°T Lee Mickan

2" Peter Barr

34 Rob Macklin

Judge — Rex Hocking
1°T Peter Barr

2" Lee Mickan

34 Lee Mickan

4% Lee Mickan

5t Sandy Wilksch
6t Peter Barr

Poppy
Roo

Secret
Isabelle

Nolan’s Digger
BP Clever
Yanven Roo
Bazzas Willow
Washpool Genie

Nolan’s Digger
Seldomin Drops
BP Clever
Bazzas Willow
Washpool Genie

Paddy
Sherwood Charm
Bazzas Ted

Barkel Flash
Waramara Joker
TrueBlue Nellie
Toby

Saltpan Barney

Kippakoop Charger

86
78
78
75

179
163
150
147
124

179
165
163
147
124

77
65
52

187
172
170
169
167
164



