PINNAROO TRIAL RESULTS 3/10/18

ENCOURAGE	 1ST Byron Crawford 2nd Anna Hughes 3rd Duane Simon 4th Angie Grant 	Poppy Roo Secret Isabelle	86 78 78 75
MAIDEN:	Judge – Rob Macklin 1 st Kristina Crawford 2 nd Peter Barr 3 rd Anna Hughes 4 th Barry McCreanor 5 th Rex Hocking	Nolan's Digger BP Clever Yanven Roo Bazzas Willow Washpool Genie	179 163 150 147 124
NOVICE:	Judge – Rob Macklin 1 ST Kristina Crawford 2 nd Sandy Wilksch 3 rd Peter Barr 4 th Barry McCreanor 5 th Rex Hocking	Nolan's Digger Seldomin Drops BP Clever Bazzas Willow Washpool Genie	179 165 163 147 124
IMPROVER:	Judge – Rex Hocking 1 ST Lee Mickan 2 nd Peter Barr 3 rd Rob Macklin	Paddy Sherwood Charm Bazzas Ted	77 65 52
OPEN:	Judge – Rex Hocking 1 ST Peter Barr 2 nd Lee Mickan 3 rd Lee Mickan 4 th Lee Mickan 5 th Sandy Wilksch 6 th Peter Barr	Barkel Flash Waramara Joker TrueBlue Nellie Toby Saltpan Barney Kippakoop Charger	187 172 170 169 167 164